Newsletter STAR CAFE

This newsletter is designed to raise awareness of the work of the Child Death Overview Panel for Staffordshire and Stoke-on-Trent
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previous years, d A Child Of Mine is working with local partners to provide
H H ' regular coffee mornings for anyone affected by the death
Child of Mine’, 9 g y y

of a baby or child at any age. These will provide a safe
working with and friendly environment, together with a listening ear,
local partners,

where you can meet others who understand.
has set up more
coffee mornings
next year to
continue offering
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at the fullnwmg venues: T~

Cannock Community Fire Station Tamworth Community Fire Station
SU or-l- nl-o Old Hednesford Road, Marlborough Way, Belgrave,
pp Cannock, W511 6LD Hanley Community Fire Station Tamworth, BT7 ZNW
nvone aﬁe C.l-e d Weds 24th January 2018 é{:‘:i’;eﬁ‘;ﬁ%ﬂrgﬁﬁ Thurs 1st February 2018
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Thurs 31st May 2018 Mon 20th January 2018 Thurs 7th June 2018
by the dei’h Of a Thurs 26th July 2018 Fri 6th April 2018 Thurs 2nd August 2018
Thurs 27th September 2018 Fri 8th June 2018 Thurs 4th October 2018
Thurs 29th November 2018 Fri 3rd August 2018 Thurs 6th December 2018
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Fri 7th December 20138
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The café is a safe

and friendly ST e =
A ABOUT US — A Child Of Mine is a registered charity providing support to families
environ men‘l" and working with healthcare professionals after the death of a child.

o pe n to q I I e f For more information:
call Gayle on 01785 283434 or 07803 751220
f or email us at hello@achildofmine.org.uk

or visit www.achildofmine.org.uk
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